
2025 Llamapalooza Father Son
Fri. Jan 31, 2025 - Sun. Feb 2, 2025

Llampalooza Father Son Overall Net - Flight #1

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st Daniel Woyahn (8)  Finley Woyahn (8) -7 -7 -5 -19

2nd Dom Antonacci (+1)  Nick Antonacci (5) -12 -2 -1 -15

3rd Anthony Monaco (0)  Paul Monaco (11) -5 -3 -3 -11

4th Jack Heinemann (6)  Jeff Heinemann (6) -8 -5 +3 -10

5th Kyle Train (1)  James Train (6) -8 E +2 -6

6th Marshall Younginer (0) Jeff Younginer (1) -4 +2 -2 -4

7th Ed Tentes (3)  Michael Jesse (7) -5 +1 +2 -2

8th Mike Ellis (0)  Billy Ellis (13) -4 +3 E -1

9th James Marsden (0)  Brad Marsden (13) -5 -2 +7 E

10th Ryan Johnson (3)  Joe Johnson (8) -3 +3 +2 +2

10th Kees Hiatt (4)  Chuck Hiatt (10) -3 E +5 +2

12th Kyle Wolf (4)  Gary Wolf (9) -1 +2 +2 +3

13th Daniel Weininger (3)  Nicholas Weininger (8) -2 E +6 +4

13th Brandon Cabbiness (0) Bill Biang (4) -5 +4 +5 +4
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Llampalooza Father Son Overall Net - Flight #2

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st Zachary Wasielewski (9) Mark Wasielewski (19) +4 -4 -11 -11

2nd Trevor Jackson (2)  Tim Jackson (15) -10 -5 +6 -9

2nd Jason Baillargeon (6)  Brian Baillargeon (12) -6 -5 +2 -9

4th James Horner (11)  Shawn Horner (16) -7 -1 +3 -5

4th Eddy Whitaker (6)  Gilbert Whitaker (18) -3 -2 E -5

6th Josh Daniel (8)  Steve Cat (17) E -1 E -1

6th Tyler Griffith (3)  Jeffrey Guerrette (17) +1 -7 +5 -1

8th Don Baumer (0)  John Baumer (25) -5 E +5 E

9th Mason Little (7)  Bobby Baugher (21) +1 -2 +2 +1

10th Matt Hausser (4)  John Hausser (18) -4 +7 -1 +2

11th Jacob Jester (10)  John Jester (13) +1 +5 +1 +7

12th Tim Wallace (8)  Jacob Wallace (16) E +4 +8 +12

13th Tyler Jester (8)  Roger Jester (14) +11 +5 +1 +17

13th Mike Harsh (9)  Herb Harsh (14) +5 +12 - +17
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Llampalooza Father Son Overall Net - Flight #3

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st James Casey (15)  James Casey (25) -2 -4 -8 -14

2nd Daniel Romano (17)  Joe Romano (21) -1 -5 -6 -12

3rd Phil Daniel (14)  Sebastian Daniel (21) +5 -6 -1 -2

4th Mike Dash (12)  Jordan Horowitz (21) E +4 -5 -1

4th Kirk Burns (14)  Greg Burns (14) -3 -1 +3 -1

6th Jim Daniel (12)  Jake Daniel (17) -4 +1 +4 +1

7th Michael Hogan (12)  Ben Hogan (27) -3 -5 +10 +2

8th alexander basso (14)  Eric Basso (19) -4 +11 -3 +4

9th Jared Hanson (13)  Jeffrey Hanson (30) +4 E +1 +5

10th Cameron Lothridge (12) Kevin Lothridge (21) -3 +4 +9 +10

11th Eric Searls (9)  Roger Searls (21) +3 -1 +9 +11

12th Matthew Boulette (5) Don Boulette (33) -5 +8 +9 +12

13th Joseph Allen (12)  Aung Oakkar (22) +2 +8 +3 +13

14th Sam Nestor (1)  James Letters (28) +1 +12 +7 +20
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Llampalooza Father Son Overall Gross - Flight #1

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st Dom Antonacci (+1)  Nick Antonacci (5) -11 +3 +1 -7

2nd Marshall Younginer (0) Jeff Younginer (1) -4 +4 -2 -2

3rd Daniel Woyahn (8)  Finley Woyahn (8) -3 +2 +3 +2

4th Anthony Monaco (0)  Paul Monaco (11) -3 +5 +1 +3

5th Kyle Train (1)  James Train (6) -7 +6 +5 +4

6th Jack Heinemann (6)  Jeff Heinemann (6) -5 +5 +7 +7

7th Brandon Cabbiness (0) Bill Biang (4) -4 +8 +7 +11

8th James Marsden (0)  Brad Marsden (13) -3 +3 +12 +12

8th Mike Ellis (0)  Billy Ellis (13) -2 +9 +5 +12

8th Ed Tentes (3)  Michael Jesse (7) -3 +8 +7 +12

11th Ryan Johnson (3)  Joe Johnson (8) -1 +10 +7 +16

12th Daniel Weininger (3)  Nicholas Weininger (8) E +7 +11 +18

13th Kyle Wolf (4)  Gary Wolf (9) +2 +9 +8 +19

14th Kees Hiatt (4)  Chuck Hiatt (10) E +8 +12 +20
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Llampalooza Father Son Overall Gross - Flight #2

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st Trevor Jackson (2)  Tim Jackson (15) -7 +4 +13 +10

2nd Jason Baillargeon (6)  Brian Baillargeon (12) -2 +3 +10 +11

3rd Zachary Wasielewski (9) Mark Wasielewski (19) +10 +10 +2 +22

4th Eddy Whitaker (6)  Gilbert Whitaker (18) +2 +10 +11 +23

5th Tyler Griffith (3)  Jeffrey Guerrette (17) +4 +7 +13 +24

5th Don Baumer (0)  John Baumer (25) -1 +10 +15 +24

7th Josh Daniel (8)  Steve Cat (17) +5 +10 +12 +27

8th Matt Hausser (4)  John Hausser (18) E +20 +9 +29

9th James Horner (11)  Shawn Horner (16) -1 +15 +16 +30

10th Mason Little (7)  Bobby Baugher (21) +7 +13 +15 +35

11th Jacob Jester (10)  John Jester (13) +6 +18 +12 +36

11th Mike Harsh (9)  Herb Harsh (14) +10 +26 - +36

13th Tim Wallace (8)  Jacob Wallace (16) +5 +17 +19 +41

14th Tyler Jester (8)  Roger Jester (14) +16 +14 +12 +42
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Llampalooza Father Son Overall Gross - Flight #3

Place Players R1 R2 R3 Score

1st James Casey (15)  James Casey (25) +7 +15 +11 +33

2nd Kirk Burns (14)  Greg Burns (14) +4 +15 +17 +36

3rd Daniel Romano (17)  Joe Romano (21) +8 +17 +13 +38

3rd Mike Dash (12)  Jordan Horowitz (21) +7 +20 +11 +38

5th Jim Daniel (12)  Jake Daniel (17) +3 +18 +18 +39

6th Phil Daniel (14)  Sebastian Daniel (21) +13 +16 +16 +45

6th Sam Nestor (1)  James Letters (28) +5 +21 +19 +45

8th alexander basso (14)  Eric Basso (19) +4 +29 +13 +46

9th Matthew Boulette (5) Don Boulette (33) +2 +20 +25 +47

10th Michael Hogan (12)  Ben Hogan (27) +5 +15 +28 +48

10th Eric Searls (9)  Roger Searls (21) +9 +16 +23 +48

12th Cameron Lothridge (12) Kevin Lothridge (21) +4 +22 +24 +50

13th Joseph Allen (12)  Aung Oakkar (22) +10 +26 +19 +55

13th Jared Hanson (13)  Jeffrey Hanson (30) +13 +21 +21 +55


